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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
52.78 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bruno 00.0040 08132 100 0Trixie

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mark 10.0042 08124 0 0Penny

51.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Weindel 00.0041 08130 0 0Laci

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
36.59 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schelling 00.0032 12159 100 0PopinJay

40.26 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Johnson 00.0034 12145 100 0Shameless

43.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.0033 12146 100 0Dobby

45.29 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lape 00.0036 12134 100 0Ruddy

49.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 00.0030 12173 100 0Emerald

50.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.0037 12002 100 0Tweek

46.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kessel 00.0038 12001 0 0Viva

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0035 12140 0 0Ditto

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.0031 12161 0 0Winnie

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
43.50 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0025 16183 100 0Ferris B.

52.11 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Visco 00.0026 16180 100 0Vu

46.32 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Desvigne 00.0028 16040 0 0Phoebe-Simon

58.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0027 16179 0 0Emma

54.65 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Evans 00.0024 16184 0 0Daisy

51.47 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Kandle 00.0023 16215 0 0Pennie

45.08 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Ancona 00.0022 16219 0 0Hula

40.29 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bintliff 00.0021 16222 0 0Fred

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nally 00.0011 20287 0 0Flirt

44.76 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0010 20289 100 0Mel

45.06 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.005 20257 100 0Nemesis

59.17 4 1 1 10NQ 0 0Marden 00.0017 20258 0 0Champ

45.70 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Farrance 00.0015 20262 0 0Whisky

45.35 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Aldrich 00.0014 20263 0 0Blitz

52.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 00.0012 20284 0 0Thruster

47.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 00.009 20370 0 0Byron

48.26 0 1 4 25NQ 3 0Kappus 00.007 20372 0 0Tilly

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dattoma 00.0019 20251 0 0Keen

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schilling 00.0018 20254 0 0Zuzu

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.0016 20259 0 0Plenty

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meunier 00.0013 20278 0 0Sky

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.008 20371 0 0Static

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
39.65 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mulligan 00.004 24300 100 0Smitten

45.88 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Sperle 00.002 24309 0 0Cal

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Silver 00.003 24306 0 0Wile E
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Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.001 24C312 0 0Chick

R

SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
47.78 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Masch 00.0044 04062 0 0CC

45.80 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stephon 00.0043 04065 0 0Livvie

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
61.44 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Felton 00.0039 08070 0 0Pippa

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
49.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Menyo 00.0029 12076 100 0Kali

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
56.60 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Thompson 00.0020 16006 0 0Diesel

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
42.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burton 00.006 20007 100 0River
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